
Town Core Criterium-Master Men 35+ Cat 1/2/3
June 16, 2019
Wave A (Men)
33.12 km, 34 laps of 0.97 km, winner: 45:10 - 43.99 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 34
1 272 CROCKER, Aedan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC095568      CAN 100 488 632 27 45:10 43.99 1:19 1:18 1:23 1:15 1:23 1:29 1:17 1:23 1:24 1:11
2 277 LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans SplitMango Racing Kanata British Columbia Master 50 Men ON74801      CAN 100 507 382 56 45:11 0'00" 43.98 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:14 1:26 1:28 1:18 1:22 1:24 1:10
3 278 KELLY, Declan None Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 23 Men BC40599      CAN 100 790 434 62 45:12 0'01" 43.96 1:20 1:18 1:23 1:18 1:24 1:27 1:16 1:22 1:24 1:12
4 269 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master 48 Men BC40456      CAN 100 504 309 87 "    "    "    1:20 1:19 1:23 1:17 1:24 1:26 1:17 1:24 1:23 1:10
5 271 NACAUILI, Noel United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 39 Men PR011296      PHI "    "    "    1:21 1:23 1:23 1:17 1:24 1:28 1:21 1:22 1:22 1:10
6 257 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 55 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    0'02" "    1:19 1:19 1:22 1:17 1:25 1:28 1:18 1:24 1:23 1:11
7 258 FOWLOW, Colin Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 21 Men BC097982      CAN 100 505 780 06 45:13 0'03" 43.94 1:17 1:20 1:20 1:17 1:25 1:26 1:18 1:24 1:23 1:11
8 276 OLSON, Ryan Independent British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC99593      CAN 100 765 726 89 "    "    "    1:20 1:18 1:23 1:19 1:23 1:28 1:17 1:25 1:23 1:11
9 281 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC40679      CAN 100 896 270 71 45:14 "    43.93 1:23 1:19 1:23 1:17 1:22 1:28 1:17 1:24 1:19 1:14

10 256 INKSTER, Greg VO2min North vancouver British Columbia Master 54 Men BC090042      CAN 100 491 855 49 45:15 0'05" 43.91 1:19 1:21 1:22 1:16 1:24 1:28 1:20 1:21 1:23 1:14
11 287 KELLY, Trevor United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men PR011734      CAN 45:17 0'06" 43.88 1:21 1:21 1:22 1:17 1:24 1:27 1:17 1:23 1:22 1:15
12 274 BENDER, Caleb TaG Cycling Race Team Saskatchewan Cat 3 18 Men SK64009      CAN 100 457 967 14 "    0'07" "    1:18 1:23 1:23 1:17 1:21 1:27 1:23 1:23 1:23 1:14
13 275 DE VISSER, Kevin United Velo British Columbia Master 42 Men PR011286      CAN 45:18 0'08" 43.86 1:22 1:18 1:20 1:17 1:25 1:23 1:17 1:21 1:23 1:17
14 268 CRAIK, Paul United Velo Racing Maple Ridge British Columbia Master 48 Men BC096115      CAN 100 546 263 40 45:22 0'11" 43.80 1:21 1:17 1:22 1:17 1:23 1:27 1:18 1:26 1:25 1:19

DNS 279 DELANEY, Jay Lost Boys Hit Squad British Columbia Master 41 Men BC090121      100 519 995 59
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Town Core Criterium-Master Men 35+ Cat 1/2/3
June 16, 2019
Master (Men)
33.12 km, 34 laps of 0.97 km, winner: 45:11 - 43.98 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 34
1 277 LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans SplitMango Racing Kanata British Columbia Master 50 Men ON74801      CAN 100 507 382 56 45:11 43.98 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:14 1:26 1:28 1:18 1:22 1:24 1:10
2 269 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master 48 Men BC40456      CAN 100 504 309 87 45:12 0'01" 43.96 1:20 1:19 1:23 1:17 1:24 1:26 1:17 1:24 1:23 1:10
3 256 INKSTER, Greg VO2min North vancouver British Columbia Master 54 Men BC090042      CAN 100 491 855 49 45:15 0'05" 43.91 1:19 1:21 1:22 1:16 1:24 1:28 1:20 1:21 1:23 1:14
4 275 DE VISSER, Kevin United Velo British Columbia Master 42 Men PR011286      CAN 45:18 0'08" 43.86 1:22 1:18 1:20 1:17 1:25 1:23 1:17 1:21 1:23 1:17
5 268 CRAIK, Paul United Velo Racing Maple Ridge British Columbia Master 48 Men BC096115      CAN 100 546 263 40 45:22 0'11" 43.80 1:21 1:17 1:22 1:17 1:23 1:27 1:18 1:26 1:25 1:19

DNS 279 DELANEY, Jay Lost Boys Hit Squad British Columbia Master 41 Men BC090121      100 519 995 59
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Town Core Criterium-Master Men 35+ Cat 1/2/3
June 16, 2019
Cat 3 (Men)
33.12 km, 34 laps of 0.97 km, winner: 45:10 - 43.99 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 34
1 272 CROCKER, Aedan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC095568      CAN 100 488 632 27 45:10 43.99 1:19 1:18 1:23 1:15 1:23 1:29 1:17 1:23 1:24 1:11
2 278 KELLY, Declan None Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 23 Men BC40599      CAN 100 790 434 62 45:12 0'01" 43.96 1:20 1:18 1:23 1:18 1:24 1:27 1:16 1:22 1:24 1:12
3 271 NACAUILI, Noel United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 39 Men PR011296      PHI "    "    "    1:21 1:23 1:23 1:17 1:24 1:28 1:21 1:22 1:22 1:10
4 257 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 55 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 "    0'02" "    1:19 1:19 1:22 1:17 1:25 1:28 1:18 1:24 1:23 1:11
5 258 FOWLOW, Colin Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Victoria British Columbia Cat 3 21 Men BC097982      CAN 100 505 780 06 45:13 0'03" 43.94 1:17 1:20 1:20 1:17 1:25 1:26 1:18 1:24 1:23 1:11
6 276 OLSON, Ryan Independent British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC99593      CAN 100 765 726 89 "    "    "    1:20 1:18 1:23 1:19 1:23 1:28 1:17 1:25 1:23 1:11
7 281 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC40679      CAN 100 896 270 71 45:14 "    43.93 1:23 1:19 1:23 1:17 1:22 1:28 1:17 1:24 1:19 1:14
8 287 KELLY, Trevor United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men PR011734      CAN 45:17 0'06" 43.88 1:21 1:21 1:22 1:17 1:24 1:27 1:17 1:23 1:22 1:15
9 274 BENDER, Caleb TaG Cycling Race Team Saskatchewan Cat 3 18 Men SK64009      CAN 100 457 967 14 "    0'07" "    1:18 1:23 1:23 1:17 1:21 1:27 1:23 1:23 1:23 1:14
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Town Core Criterium-Master Men 35+ Cat 1/2/3
June 16, 2019
Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Merchandise
1 277 LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans SplitMango Racing 0 Pack cake
2 281 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club 0 Pack cash
3 277 LOEFFELHOLZ, Hans SplitMango Racing 0 Pack optics
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